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FIG. 129B

VAN (BELL) HANGER

Material:
Ordering:

Notes:

ROD SIZE

A

INDUSTRIAL))| J)

THREADED PRODUCTS

Solid brass.
Specify rod size and figure number

For '/2",3/4" and 1" Copper Tube Lines.
Solid brass material is recommended for extra
protection in corrosive environments.
Excellent added protection in wet and
humid surroundings.

WEIGHT EACH
(Ibs)
0.060

3/4

0.075

1

0.080

(SET SCREW NOT INCLUDED)
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